Technical Data Sheet
Remote Spectrum Monitors
For Remote RF Signal Monitoring
MS27103A
9 kHz to 6 GHz
MS27103A Specifications
2 of 8 PN: 11410-00854  Rev. B MS27103A TDS
Introduction

Specifications MS27103A
MS27103A TDS PN: 11410-00854  Rev. B 7 of 8
Ordering Information
Standard Hardware
Hardware Options
Software Options
Standard Accessories (included with instrument)
Optional Accessories
Model Number Description
MS27103A-0706 12 SMA(f) Input Ports
Option Number Description
MS27103A-0424 Expands Input Ports to 24 SMA(f)
MS27103A-0110 110/220 VAC Power Supply
MS27103A-0412 Two Ethernet Ports
Option Number Description
MS27103A-0400 Vision Monitor Enabled
MS27103A-0401 Vision Locate Enabled (requires Option 400 above)
Part Number Description
2000-1371-R Ethernet Cable, 2.13 m (7 ft)
2000-1528-R GPS Antenna, SMA(m) with 5 m (15 ft) cable, 3 dBi gain, requires 5 VDC
Part Number Description
760-287-R Large Transit Case with Wheels and Handle
MS27103A TDS, PN: 11410-00854, Rev. B
Copyright January 2016, Anritsu Company, USA. All Rights Reserved.
® Anritsu All trademarks are registered trademarks of their respective companies.
Anritsu utilizes recycled paper and environmentally conscious inks and toner.
Data subject to change without notice.